
NIT View Parameters Page I of 1

Welcome: DMBHAVE - Role :Tender Approver ;.:,!i'.'d lDashBoard
Departrnent Name : CCW ALL INDIA RADIO PUNE

Tender Basic lnformation
1glEEclccwlAlR/PUNE/2023-pubrishedDate: 

2s-07-202g

Item Wise

2510712023 17:19:56

Tender No :

EvaluationType:

Tender Type :

Tender Description :

Procurement
Category :

Evaluation Weightage :

PreBid Clarification :

Envelope Type :

Tender Fees :

Tender Processing
Fee :

Estimated Value :

Bid Validity Period
(Days):
Applicable Bid
Currency :

Double Packet

(NiA )

475.00 tNR

276802.00

30

lndian Rs

Events
Tender Document Sales Start Date :

Tender Document Sales End Date :

Bid Submission Start Date :

Bid Submission Closing Date :

Technical Bid Opening :

Priced Bid Opening :

PreBid Clarification Start Date :

PreBid Clarification End Date :

Accessory / BOQ Type Details
Consolidated Schedule Details

S.No. Schedule Name

Providing wooden cup boards and
1. cabinates in Registrars office kitchen

area for FTll Pune

Allocated Budget : 0.00
Bid Validity Expiry rDate: 02-09-2023 18:00

Open Tender Title :

Providing wooden cup
boards and cabinates in
Registrars office kitchen
area for FTll, Pune

Forms & Other Details
Procedure For
Bid Submission
Additional r\
lnformation tr
View Tender r,
Documents +-'

View Tender t'
Forms

View Bid Forms ,['
Providing wooden cup boards and cabinates in Registrars office kitchen area for
FTll, Pune

Works

Details Of Price Bid
Document:

EMD Value :

5536.00 ( Five
Thousand Five Hundred
Thirty Six Only )

Tender Calendar Dates :

Date And Time
25-07-202317:30

03-08-2023 18:00

25:-07-2023 17..30

03-08-2023 18:00

04-08-202312.30

Tender ltem Details

Item Description

Providing wooden cup boards and
cabinates in Registrars office kitchen

area for FTll Pune ffi ,

i" ii Back ii......1

BOQ/Accessories
View

https ://prasarbharati. eproc. irVProductpB/nitViewBuyer 25-Jul-23


